STATE OF MICHIGAN

GRETCHEN WHITMER DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES ELIZABETH HERTEL
GOVERNOR LANSING DIRECTOR
Agenda

8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

Designation Subcommittee
March 7, 2023
8:00 a.m. — 10:00 a.m.
Zoom Meeting

Welcome
Approval of minutes from January 3, 2023 meeting

New Business:

e Verification Update

e Appeal Process

e Non-Designated Hospital Status

e Member Requested Discussion Topics:

o Charts for Verification Visits (no high ISS admit charts) - Walsh
o ATCN in Michigan — Cloutier

Appeal Presentation

Closed Session:
e Review ACS Verified Designation Applications
e Review In-State Verification Reports and Applications

Open Session:
e \ote

10:00 a.m. Adjourn

Next meeting: Tuesday, May 2, 2023 from 7:30 a.m. — 9:30 a.m. via Zoom
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